12 CORRIDA SANTANA DO RIACHO
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BARBARA PERET

ANA MARCELA MANZATTO KITA
CAMILA REIS FARIA DE MORAIS
FLAVIANA DO CARMO

ANALU BRASIL DORNELLAS
FERNANDA FERREIRA

GLEICY EUFLAZIA DIAS

JULIA CORREIA CAMPOS

ROSANE FARIA LUIZ

PAULA PERET ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA
ANA CLAUDIA MARTIM A. TEIXEIRA

10KM FEM
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PULSAR EVENTOS

Equipe
ANDORINHAS DO CIPO
ANDORINHAS DO CIPO

PENARUA

GBV RUNNERS
ANDORINHAS DO CIPO

WWW.PULSAREVENTOS.COM.BR

Bruto
01:08:38
01:09:58
01:12:44
01:13:11
01:16:50
01:19:26
01:22:20
01:24:11
01:25:47
01:26:32
01:29:52

Liquido
01:08:36
01:09:54
01:12:41
01:13:08
01:16:50
01:19:14
01:22:17
01:24:09
01:25:46
01:26:32
01:29:47
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